15351 West 109th Street  |  Lenexa, KS 66219  |  Phone: 913.782.7787  |  Fax: 913.782.6991  | www.ecsxtal.com
PARAMETERS CONDITIONS ECS-TXO-2016MV UNITS
  MIN TYP MAX
Frequency Range  10.000  60.000 MHz
Frequency Stability
Tolerance at +25°C   ± 2.0 ppm
Vs. Temp (-30 ~ +85°C)   ±2.0 ppm
Vs. Temp (-40 ~ +85°C)   ± 2.5 ppm

See Developed
Frequencies Pg.2
PART NUMBERING GUIDE:  Example ECS-TXO-2016MV-400-TR
TR = Tape
& Reel
1K/Reel
Request a Sample
Rev.2020 * Standard specification, contact ECS for custom Options
CURRENT CONSUMPTION , mA Max.
15351 West 109th Street  |  Lenexa, KS 66219  |  Phone: 913.782.7787  |  Fax: 913.782.6991  | www.ecsxtal.com
FREQUENCY MHz CODE
10.000 100
12.000 120
16.000 160
20.000 200
25.000 250
32.000 320
40.000 400
50.000 500
SOLDER PROFILE
Peak solder Temp +260°C Max 10 sec Max.
2 Cycles Max.
MSL 1, Lead Finish Au
FREQUENCY ABBREVIATIONS
POCKET TAPE DIMENSIONS (mm)
ECS-TXO-2016MV
 MultiVolt™ CMOS TCXO